
Companies In 02917 Zip Code with ACP programs
https://www.affordableconnectivity.gov/
Types of Service:
Home Internet: ACP home Internet service
Mobile Internet: ACP mobile Internet service

Company Name Phone Type of Service $0 with ACP Discounted Device Company URL
Access Wireless* 866-594-3644 Mobile Internet https://www.accesswireless.com
Airtalk Wireless 877-247-7799 Mobile Internet Yes https://www.airvoicewireless.com/
American Assistance and Your Call Wireless* 877-266-7212 Mobile Internet Yes https://americanassistance.com
Assurance Wireless* 800-937-8997 Mobile Internet Yes Yes https://www.assurancewireless.com
AT&T Mobility LLC 866-986-0963 Mobile Internet Yes https://www.att.com/ebb
Boomerang Wireless, LLC* 866-488-8719 Mobile Internet Yes https://www.entouchwireless.com/
Boost Mobile 866-402-7366 Mobile Internet Yes https://www.boostmobile.com/
Cintex Wireless, LLC 800-931-0141 Mobile Internet Yes Yes https://www.cintexwireless.com
Clear Wireless 888-341-3471 Home Internet Yes https://clearwireless.com
Comlink Total Solutions Corp 833-526-0200 Mobile Internet Https://www.comlinkinternet.com
Cox Communication 866-439-1289 Home Internet Yes https://www.cox.com/residential/internet/ebb.html
Cricket Wireless 844-246-8364 Mobile Internet Yes https://www.cricketwireless.com/acp
Culture Wireless 404-254-6236 Home Internet Yes https://culturewireless.com
Culture Wireless 404-254-6236 Mobile Internet Yes https://culturewireless.com
Dailytel Inc. 883-999-0427 Mobile Internet www.dailytel.us
EARTHLINK, LLC 888-327-8454 Home Internet https://www.earthlink.net/internet/#/
Easy Wireless 877-476-3451 Mobile Internet Yes https://www.myeasywireless.com
Excess Telecom, Inc. 800-615-0898 Mobile Internet Yes Yes https://excesstelecom.com
Global Connection Inc. of America* 800-544-4441 Mobile Internet Yes Yes https://www.standupwireless.com
H2O Wireless 888-543-3620 Mobile Internet Yes https://www.lifewireless.com
Hello Mobile Telecom LLC 888-854-3556 Mobile Internet Yes https://www.hellomobile.com
Hoop Wireless, LLC 833-367-4667 Mobile Internet Yes Https://www.hoopwireless.com
Hughes Network Systems, LLC 844-737-2700 Home Internet https://www.hughesnet.com
human-I-T 888-268-3921 Mobile Internet Yes https://human-i-t.org/request-internet
IDT Domestic Telecom, Inc. 800-689-0617 Mobile Internet Yes https://bosswireless.com/en-us/
Infiniti Mobile 214-323-8000 Mobile Internet Yes Yes https://infinitimobile.com/
Insight Mobile, Inc. 866-330-0902 Mobile Internet Yes https://www.insightmobile.net
Integrated Path Communications, LLC 888-224-6958 Home Internet Yes https://www.ipc-llc.com/
InterConnection 206-633-1517 Mobile Internet Yes https://connectall.org/
K20 Wireless 717-400-5573 Mobile Internet Yes Yes http://k20wireless.com/
Life Wireless* 888-543-3620 Mobile Internet Yes https://www.lifewireless.com
Lingo 866-405-4646 Home Internet https://www.lingo.com
Maxsip Telecom Corporation 866-629-7471 Home Internet https://www.maxsiptel.com
Metro by T-Mobile 800-937-8997 Mobile Internet Yes https://www.t-mobile.com/customers/emergency-broadband-benefit
NewPhone Wireless, LLC 855-204-3667 Mobile Internet Yes Yes https://www.newphone.com/
North American Local, LLC 888-247-3903 Mobile Internet Yes https://www.northamericanlocal.com
PCs for People 651-354-2552 Mobile Internet Yes Yes https://www.pcsforpeople.org
Q Link Wireless LLC* 855-754-6543 Mobile Internet Yes Yes http://qlinkwireless.com/
Rural4G 870-451-0373 Mobile Internet Yes Yes https://www.rural4g.com
SafetyNet Wireless 888-224-3213 Mobile Internet Yes Yes https://www.safetynetwireless.com
Sano Health LLC 866-970-7299 Mobile Internet Yes Yes https://www.sanohealth.com
Sarver Wireless 888-744-8950 Mobile Internet Yes Https://www.sarverwireless.com
Selectel Wireless 877-218-5744 Mobile Internet Yes Yes https://selectelwireless.com
Straight Talk, Total Wireless, Simple Mobile, Walmart         833-333-9227 Mobile Internet Yes https://MyACPBenefit.com
SurgePhone Wireless LLC 855-578-2677 Mobile Internet Yes https://locorabbit.com/
SWA Connect, LLC 866-350-0222 Home Internet Yes https://swaconnect.com
Tempo Telecom, Inc.* 833-998-3676 Mobile Internet Yes http://www.mytempo.com
TerraCom, Inc* 888-716-8880 Mobile Internet Yes https://www.terracomwireless.com
Tone Communication Services LLC 800-515-8182 Mobile Internet https://www.tonecomms.com/
Torch Wireless 877-998-6674 Mobile Internet Yes https://www.torchwireless.com
TruConnect Communications, Inc. 800-430-0443 Mobile Internet Yes Yes https://www.truconnect.com/
True Wireless* 877-412-1919 Home Internet Yes Yes https://gotruewireless.com
Twigby 405-209-8094 Mobile Internet Yes https://www.twigby.com
U2 CONNECT NOW 844-679-0909 Home Internet https://www.U2CONNECTNOW.COM
UVNV, Inc. 888-777-0446 Mobile Internet https://www.ultramobile.com/
Verizon New England LLC 800-837-4966 Home Internet https://www.verizon.com
Verizon Wireless 800-922-0204 Mobile Internet https://www.verizon.com
Verizon Wireless 800-922-0204 Home Internet https://www.verizon.com
Viasat 855-463-9333 Home Internet https://www.viasat.com/acp
Whoop Connect Inc. 888-200-1076 Mobile Internet Yes Https://whoopconnect-web.telgoo5.com/
Wrazzle, Inc. 800-380-0547 Mobile Internet Yes Https://www.wrazzle.com
Ztar Mobile, Inc 800-416-3003 Mobile Internet Yes https://www.good2gomobile.com
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